Mass

v (C Cultural

Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

Senator Cynthia Stone Creem

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name

Brookline Music School
New Art Center in Newton, Inc.
Newton Cultural Alliance, Inc.

Wellesley Historical Society

Cultural Investment Program

10

11

12

13

Recipient Name

All Newton Music School, Inc.
Aspect, Inc.

Blue Heron Renaissance Choir, Inc.
Boston Cyberarts, Inc.

Boston Jewish Film, Inc.

Brookline Arts Center, Inc.

Brookline Music School

Civic Symphony Orchestra of Boston, Inc.

Collage, Inc.

City

Brookline
Newton
Newton

Wellesley

City

Newton
Brookline
Newton
Brookline
Newton
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline

Brookline

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Grant
Amount

$17,000
$137,000
$162,000
$200,000
$516,000

Grant
Amount

$23,100
$6,000
$11,500
$6,000
$15,600
$11,900
$25,300
$6,000
$6,000
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14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23

24

25

26

27

Commonwealth Chorale, Inc.

Coolidge Corner Theatre Foundation, Inc.
Davis Museum and Cultural Center
Jewish Arts Collaborative, Inc.
Longwood Symphony Orchestra, Inc.
New Art Center in Newton, Inc.

New Philharmonia Orchestra of
Massachusetts, Inc.

Puppet Showplace, Inc.

Suzuki School of Newton, Inc.

The Center for Independent Documentary, Inc.

The Newton Historical Society, Inc.

The Pro Arte Chamber Orchestra of Boston,
Inc.

Voices Boston, Inc.

Zamir Chorale of Boston, Inc.

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

28

29

Recipient Name

Dale Broholm

Margaux Skalecki

Newton
Brookline
Wellesley
Newton
Newton

Newton
Newton

Brookline
Newton
Newton

Newton
Newton

Brookline
Newton

Cultural Investment Program Total

City

Wellesley

Brookline

$6,000
$35,900
$20,000
$20,400
$8,700
$19,900

$7,100

$11,800
$23,900
$38,500
$11,300

$8,300

$7,700
$7,700
$338,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
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30

Rafael Campo

Festivals & Projects

31

82

33
34
85
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

Recipient Name

Abilities Dance, Inc.

Antiqgue Museum of Massachusetts at Larz

Anderson Park, Inc.

Boston Bhangra, Inc.

Brighter Boston, Inc.

Community Investors, Inc.

Israel Folkdance Festival of Boston
Jameson Singers, Inc.

Muddy River Arts, Inc.

Music, Arts and Fashion Productions, Inc.

NACHMO Boston

Newton Chinese Language School, Inc.
Newton Cultural Alliance, Inc.

South Asian Nation, Inc.

White Snake Projects, Inc.

Brookline

City
Brookline
Brookline

Brookline
Brookline
Wellesley
Brookline
Newton
Brookline
Newton
Brookline
Newton
Newton
Brookline

Brookline

Cultural Sector Recovery for

$5,000

Individuals Total 12000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $35,000
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Gaming Mitigation Fund

45

Recipient Name

Puppet Showplace, Inc.

Grants for Creative Individuals

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

Recipient Name

ANURADHA SAMEER BHARADWAJ
Ariah Dawson
Carlos Centeno
Chayanne Barrientos
Darlene Flores
Giorgi Shanidze
Hannah Enoy

Jean Senat Fleury
Luke Ingram

Nathan Shreve
Priyanshi Somani
Ralf Yusuf Gawlick

Sabine Bou Jaoude

City

Brookline

City

Newton
Boston
Brookline
Newton
Newton
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline
Brookline
Newton

Brookline

Grant
Amount

$6,000

Gaming Mitigation Fund Total $6,000

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
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Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
59 Brookline Commission for the Arts Brookline
60 Newton Cultural Council Newton
61 Wellesley Cultural Council Wellesley

STARS Residencies

Recipient Name City
62 Eliot Fisk Guitar Academy, Inc. Newton
63 Heloiza Barbosa Brookline
64 Memorial Spaulding School Newton

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name City

65 Paul Rishell Newton

Grants for Creative Individuals
Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

STARS Residencies Total

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship
Total

$65,000

Grant
Amount

$17,700
$27,000

$7,900

$52,600

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$18,300

Grant
Amount

$10,000

$10,000

page 50of 6


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 04 2024

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name

66 Abilities Dance, Inc.

67 Boston Jewish Film, Inc.

68 New Art Center in Newton, Inc.
69 Puppet Showplace, Inc.

70 The Center for Independent Documentary, Inc.

YouthReach

Recipient Name

71 New Art Center in Newton, Inc.

. Grant
City

Amount

Brookline $5,000

Newton $5,000

Newton $5,000

Brookline $5,000

Newton $5,000

Universal Participation Innovation

Fund Total $25,000

. Grant
City

Amount

Newton $22,000

YouthReach Total $22,000

Senator Cynthia Stone Creem $1,103,500

Total

Grand Total $1,103,500
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